11135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
 L
IM

ROUND SPOT SERIES MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT
Small 8W Large 15W
Ordering Information
Example: RSS08-3090-24V-30-MTM-BK
RS
Series
08 - 8W
15  - 15W
Watts
S - Small
L - Large
Size
24V -24Vdc1
Voltage Finish
WH -White2
BK -Black2MTM
2. Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
1. The fixture is used for 24V magnectic track system.
Notice:
Installation -
-
-
-2790 - 2700K 90Ra
5.4" (137mm) 5.4" (137mm)
3.6" (92mm)
5.6" (143mm)
4.8" (122mm)
2.6" (65mm)
5.4" (137mm)
5.9" (151mm)5.9" (151mm)
3090 - 3000K 90Ra
4090 - 4000K 90Ra
CCT&CRI-
- - Magnetic
Track Mount
Lens
Optional
10 - 10 degree
20 - 20 degree
30 - 30 degree
21135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866